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Sort of a Limestone Tour 34

0.0 ⚑ Start of route 0.3

0.3 ← L onto E Hillside Dr 0.1

0.4 → R onto S Huntington Dr 0.3

0.6 ← L onto E Miller Dr 0.2

0.8 → R onto S Highland Ave 0.8

1.6 → R onto E Winslow Farm Dr 0.3

1.9 → R onto E Winslow Rd 0.0

2.0 ← L onto S Westminster Way 0.4

2.3 ← L onto E Allendale Dr 0.1

2.4 → R onto S Bainbridge Dr 0.3

2.7 → R onto S Laura Way 0.2

2.9 ← L onto S Jamie Ln 0.2

3.1 → R onto Benson Ct 0.3

3.4 ↑ Continue onto S Derby Dr 0.4

3.9 ← L onto E Calloway St 0.2

4.0 → R onto E Jackson Creek Dr 0.1

4.1 ← L onto S Sandpiper Dr 0.1

4.2 → R onto E Cardinal Glen Dr 0.4

4.5 ← L onto S Walnut Street Pike 0.4

4.5 miles.  +195/-265 feet

4.9 → R onto S Fairfax Rd 0.3

5.2 ↑ Continue onto W Church Ln 0.5

5.7 ← L onto S Rogers St 0.0

5.7 → R onto W Church Ln 0.5

6.3 ← L onto S Victor Pike 2.8

9.0 → R to stay on S Victor Pike 2.7

11.8 ← L onto S Rockport Rd 1.5

13.2 → R onto W Rock East Rd 1.4

14.6 ← L to stay on W Rock East Rd 1.3

15.9 → R onto S Breeden Rd 4.3

20.3 → R onto IN-45 N 0.4

20.7 → R onto W Hinds Rd 0.2

20.8 → R onto W Kirksville Rd 1.5

22.3 ← L onto S Harmony Rd 1.7

24.0 ↑ Continue onto S Garrison

Chapel Rd

0.9

24.9 → R onto W Eller Rd 1.5

26.5 ↑ Continue onto W Leonard

Springs Rd

1.7

28.2 → R onto W Fullerton Pike 0.6

23.7 miles.  +1791/-1619 feet

28.8 → R onto W Shaw Rd 0.6

29.4 ← Slight L onto S Rockport Rd/W

That Rd

1.2

30.5 ← L onto Clear Creek Trail 0.7

31.2 → R to stay on Clear Creek Trail 0.1

31.3 ← L onto Kegg Rd 0.1

31.4 → R onto W Sunstone Dr 0.2

31.7 ← L onto S Adams St 0.1

31.8 → R onto W Countryside Ln 0.8

32.6 ← L onto S Rockport Rd 0.2

32.8 ← L onto S Rogers St 0.3

33.1 → R onto W Hillside Dr 0.1

33.2 ← L onto S Madison St 0.2

33.4 → R onto W Patterson Dr 0.1

33.5 ↑ Continue onto W Grimes Ln 0.7

34.2 ← L onto S Woodlawn Ave 0.1

34.3 ⚑ End of route 0.0

6.1 miles.  +336/-343 feet




